19-07-05 Fri
19-07-06 Sat
19-07-07 Sun

19-07-05 Fri
19-07-06 Sat
19-07-06 Sat
19-07-06 Sat
19-07-07 Sun
19-07-07 Sun
19-07-07 Sun
19-07-13 Sat
19-07-13 Sat

19-07-06 Sat
19-07-06 Sat
19-07-06 Sat
19-07-07 Sun
19-07-07 Sun
19-07-07 Sun
19-07-07 Sun
19-07-12 Fri
19-07-12 Fri
19-07-13 Sat
19-07-13 Sat
19-07-14 Sun
19-07-14 Sun

8:00 PM Midget Al
11:00 AM Midget Al
8:00 AM Midget Al

6:00 PM Midget A2
8:00 AM Midget A2

9:30 AM Midget A2
2:00 PM Midget A2
9:30 AM Midget A2
12:30 PM Midget A2
5:00 PM Midget A2
12:00 PM Midget A2
1:30 PM Midget A2

12:30 PM Midget B
3:30 PM Midget B
5:00 PM Midget B
11:00 AM Midget B
2:00 PM Midget B
3:30 PM Midget B
6:30 PM Midget B
6:00 PM Midget B
7:30 PM Midget B
10:30 AM Midget B
3:00 PM Midget B
10:30 AM Midget B
12:00 PM Midget B

Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre

Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Island Savings Centre

Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre

Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre
Island Savings Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre

1st
2nd
1st

4th
1st

2nd

3rd

Winner of 4/5 W M-A2-1
2nd

Ist

L M-A2-4

W M-A2-4

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

W M-B-1
1st

W M-B-1
1st

W M-B-1
L M-B-6

L M-B-6

W M-B-9
L M-B-6

2nd
1st
2nd

5th

Winner of 4/5 M-A2-1
3rd

2nd

Ist

3rd

Winner of 4/5 W M-A2-1

L M-A2-7
W M-A2-7

7th

6th

5th

W M-B-3
W M-B-2
W M-B-3
W M-B-2
W M-B-3
W M-B-2
L M-B-9
L M-B-9
W M-B-6
L M-B-9

Game 1 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 3 of 3

Game 1 of 1
Game 1 of 3

Game 1 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 3 of 3
Game 3 of 3
Game 1 of 1
Game 1 of 1

Game 1 of 1
Game 1 of 1
Game 1 of 1
Game 1 of 3
Game 1 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 3 of 3
Game 3 of 3
Game 1 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 1 of 1
Game 3 of 3

Round 1
Round 1
Round 1

Round 1
Round 2

Round 2
Round 3
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2

Round 3 Winner goes to Wildcard

Round 3 Both go to Provincials

Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3 Both go to Provincials

Round 3 Winner goes to Provincials

M-A1-1
M-A1-2
M-A1-3

M-A2-2
M-A2-5
M-A2-1
M-A2-3
M-A2-6
M-A2-4
M-A2-7
M-A2-9
M-A2-8

M-B-1
M-B-2
M-B-3
M-B-8
M-B-4
M-B-7
M-B-5
M-B-9
M-B-6
M-B-11
M-B-12
M-B-10
M-B-13



