19-07-05 Fri	8:00 PM	Midget A1	Kerry Park Recreation Centre	1st	2nd	Game 1 of 3	Round 1	M-A1-1
19-07-06 Sat	11:00 AM	Midget A1	Island Savings Centre	2nd	1st	Game 2 of 3	Round 1	M-A1-2
19-07-07 Sun	8:00 AM	Midget A1	Island Savings Centre	1st	2nd	Game 3 of 3	Round 1	M-A1-3
19-07-05 Fri	6:00 PM	Midget A2	Kerry Park Recreation Centre	4th	5th	Game 1 of 1	Round 1	M-A2-2
19-07-06 Sat	8:00 AM	Midget A2	Island Savings Centre	1st	Winner of 4/5 M-A2-1	Game 1 of 3	Round 2	M-A2-5
19-07-06 Sat	9:30 AM	Midget A2	Island Savings Centre	2nd	3rd	Game 1 of 3	Round 2	M-A2-1
19-07-06 Sat	2:00 PM	Midget A2	Island Savings Centre	3rd	2nd	Game 2 of 3	Round 3	M-A2-3
19-07-07 Sun	9:30 AM	Midget A2	Island Savings Centre	Winner of 4/5 W M-A2-1	1st	Game 2 of 3	Round 2	M-A2-6
19-07-07 Sun	12:30 PM	Midget A2	Island Savings Centre	2nd	3rd	Game 3 of 3	Round 2	M-A2-4
19-07-07 Sun	5:00 PM	Midget A2	Island Savings Centre	1st	Winner of 4/5 W M-A2-1	Game 3 of 3	Round 2	M-A2-7
19-07-13 Sat	12:00 PM	Midget A2	Kerry Park Recreation Centre	L M-A2-4	L M-A2-7	Game 1 of 1	Round 3 Winner goes to Wildcard	M-A2-9
19-07-13 Sat	1:30 PM	Midget A2	Kerry Park Recreation Centre	W M-A2-4	W M-A2-7	Game 1 of 1	Round 3 Both go to Provincials	M-A2-8
19-07-06 Sat	12:30 PM	Midget B	Island Savings Centre	2nd	7th	Game 1 of 1	Round 1	M-B-1
19-07-06 Sat	3:30 PM	Midget B	Island Savings Centre	3rd	6th	Game 1 of 1	Round 1	M-B-2
19-07-06 Sat	5:00 PM	Midget B	Island Savings Centre	4th	5th	Game 1 of 1	Round 1	M-B-3
19-07-07 Sun	11:00 AM	Midget B	Island Savings Centre	1st	W M-B-3	Game 1 of 3	Round 2	M-B-8
19-07-07 Sun	2:00 PM	Midget B	Island Savings Centre	W M-B-1	W M-B-2	Game 1 of 3	Round 2	M-B-4
19-07-07 Sun	3:30 PM	Midget B	Island Savings Centre	1st	W M-B-3	Game 2 of 3	Round 2	M-B-7
19-07-07 Sun	6:30 PM	Midget B	Island Savings Centre	W M-B-1	W M-B-2	Game 2 of 3	Round 2	M-B-5
19-07-12 Fri	6:00 PM	Midget B	Kerry Park Recreation Centre	1st	W M-B-3	Game 3 of 3	Round 2	M-B-9
19-07-12 Fri	7:30 PM	Midget B	Kerry Park Recreation Centre	W M-B-1	W M-B-2	Game 3 of 3	Round 2	M-B-6
19-07-13 Sat	10:30 AM	Midget B	Kerry Park Recreation Centre	L M-B-6	L M-B-9	Game 1 of 3	Round 3	M-B-11
19-07-13 Sat	3:00 PM	Midget B	Kerry Park Recreation Centre	L M-B-6	L M-B-9	Game 2 of 3	Round 3	M-B-12
19-07-14 Sun	10:30 AM	Midget B	Kerry Park Recreation Centre	W M-B-9	W M-B-6	Game 1 of 1	Round 3 Both go to Provincials	M-B-10
19-07-14 Sun	12:00 PM	Midget B	Kerry Park Recreation Centre	L M-B-6	L M-B-9	Game 3 of 3	Round 3 Winner goes to Provincials	M-B-13